Clussi ﬁcd Torneo

domenica 14 dicembre (pomenggio) BRIDGE LEGNANO
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Coppia

Aquilini Fulvio Lorenzo

Tosi Anna

Pasquazzo Massimo

Sarasini Rosa Cristina

Gardelin Beby
Quaglia Maurizio
De Micheli Sergio

Olivien Olivia

Montali Rosabianca Fallini

Ghia Fulvia
Tombini Paolc
Wysocka Teresa
Cordano Franco
Taddeo Antonella
Quadrn Laura
Molteni Fernanda
Biassoni Patrizia
Roncaglia Leonardo

Cazzulani Piero
Cassinelli Enrica

Castiglioni Floriana
Pigni Marina
Boldini Claudia
Driol Maria
Girlanda Eugenio

Porta Ferdinanda

arbitro: GALASSO BARBARA

Zocco Ettore
Colombo Marco
Benetti Cesare
Giorgi Laura
Canti Laura
Gagliardi Claudio
Canti Luigi
Leone Michele
Squizzato Ivana
Penna Enrico
Brescia Patrizia Lora
Fere' Marialuisa
D'angelo Fulvio
Toeschi Giorgio
Barletta Mauro
Ceriani Alfonso
Fallini Umberto
Teo Ai Lin

Re Maurizio
Cattini Lorenzo
Fagnani Roberta
Dal Monte Gabriella
De Luca Arianna

Maionica Erez

Tenconi Moreno Carlo

Musso Daniela

imp/%
60,98
60,04
59,28
59,09
58,90
58,14
56,63
55,68
55,30
54,36
53,98

53,79



